

City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 16-3856

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 9/1/2016

Title: An Ordinance for the 2016 – 2017 Task Order Contract for Traffic Signal Modifications accepting the

lowest responsive bid and awarding a construction contract in an amount not to exceed

\$1,422,062.50 payable to Signal Services Group Inc. for the installation of traffic signal equipment throughout the City for projects to be identified in the FY 2017 – FY 2021 IMP and additional projects that materialize throughout the term of the contract. [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager, Mike Frisbie,

Director, Transportation & Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Draft Ordinance, 2. Bid Summary_2016 2017 TO Contract Trf Sig Mods 08-24-16, 3. Ordinance

2016-09-01-0643

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/1/2016	1	City Council A Session	adopted	Pass